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ASTAC - Résultat Gros Calibre : 25m Duel 3/7

Nom
DANELUZZO MARC - ASOR CASTRES
BIZOT RICHARD - ASOR CASTRES
BRUNELLE STEPHANE - ASTAC
SIGAL DANIEL - ASTAC
GALTIER DOMINIQUE - ASTAC
VANACKER PATRICK - ASTAC
REVEL REGINE - ASTAC
GABEN RICHARD - ASTAC
SIMON BERNARD - USCT
NEGRE JEAN-LOUIS - ASTAC
SIMER LILIAN - ASTAC
DUMONT ROGER - ASTAC
BONACHERA CAROLINE - ASTAC
WESOLOWSKI MICHEL - ASTAC
PEN JULIEN - ASTAC
LAFORET JEAN-CHRISTOPHE - ASTAC
GARDIES JOEL - ASOR CASTRES
VERDEIL PASCAL - ASTAC
BRYKSA ALAIN - ASTAC
MATHA ARNAUD - ASTAC
WEBER REMI - ASOR CASTRES
VIGNE LIONEL - ASTAC

Points

172,00
162,00
161,00
160,00
146,00
144,00
143,00
121,00
118,00
110,00
108,00
107,00
107,00
99,00
99,00
97,00
91,00
60,00
56,00
54,00
50,00
5,00



